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MARINERS POINT MEMBERS November 2018

Name Address City Emails Phone #s

MP-1A Ruff Scott PO Box 121 Ninde VA 22526 smruff01@gmail.com C 504-775-8240

Laura

MP-1B Brunson Bill 9519 Ground Hog Dr. Richmond VA 23235 pach@mindspring.com C 804-272-6537

bbrunson@brunsonadvisors.com 

MP-1C Conschafter Jim        (president) 3841 Stanford Court Midlothian VA 23113 jconschafter@yahoo.com C 804-543-4650

Katie katiehcon@yahoo.com

MP-1D McCoy Ron 109 Atoka Turn Yorktown VA 23693 r-mccoy1@verizon.net C 757-633-7826

Nina nina.mccoy@gmail.com C 757-633-7825

H 757-867-9275

MP-2A Petzinger Cary 634 Pennsylvania Ave. Norfolk VA 23508 carypetzinger@gmail.com C 757-630-8552

Morton Gary

MP-2B Hirl Joe 10526 Summerwind La Fairfax Station VA 22039 jph10526@yahoo.com C 703.303.1514

Margaret maggie.hirl@gmail.com C 703.927.3338

H 804.915.6567

MP-2C Burke George 22 Maxwell Rd. Richmond VA 23226 gwburke@gmail.com C 804-516-8600

Lyons lyonshburke@gmail.com C 804-514-6627
H 804-359-1187

MP-2D Szumski AJ 213 W Hillcrest Ave Richmond VA 23226 aj@ajscpa.com C 804-370-7479

Alice aliceszumski@gmail.com C 804-370-2089
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MP-3A Carter Richard 3525 Rock Mill Lane Charlottesville VA 22903 rickandpeg@embarqmail.com C 434-531-0270

Peggy C 434-953-8581

H 434-979-3284

MP-3B O'Connor Ed 3313 Horselydown Ct Richmond VA 23233 ej.oconnor@verizon.net C 804-338-1142

Diane dr2.oconnor@verizon.net C 804-690-5847

H 804-360-2934

MP-3C Carson David & Tina 466 Shore Dr. Hartfield VA 23071 dectlcvt@va.metrocast.net H 804-586-3368

MP-3D Pickett Alan 3217 Kensington Ave. Richmond VA 23221 WEGL84@yahoo.com C 804-822-1679

Ann C 804-822-1676

MP-4A Lyerly Maurice 4237 36th Street South Arlington VA 22206 maurice.lyerly@gmail.com C 202-577-1522

Ree reelyerly@gmail.com C 703-608-7070

MP-4B Goettle William 136 B Mariners Point La Hartfield VA 23071 wgoettle@gmail.com C 804-832-3018

Marjorie mgoettle@va.metrocast.net C 804-832-0553

H 804-776-9431

MP-4C Hines Tommy 8305 Chesley Rd. Richmond VA 23231 jtom.hines@comcast.net C 804  370-8551

Vickie Vickie.Hines@comcast.net C 804  370-0230

H 804-795-1751

MP-4D Schiavo Louis J 11233 Wellesley Court Henrico VA 23233 louisjschiavo@gmail.com H 703-727-1040

Nadine

MP-5A Feigum Tom 164 A Mariners Point La Hartfield VA 23071 dakotasky109@aol.com H 804-776-0833

Trudy TrudyF@Reagan.com C 804-824-7619

MP-5B Kummer Phil 211 Skipper Court Hampton VA 23669 kummers@verizon.net C 757-329-8871

Cynthia
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MP-5C Bauer, Jr. Ric 6050 Dorrell Road Aylett VA 23009 ces.blueskies@mindspring.com C 804-240-3434

Sharon sharon.h.bauer@gmail.com H 804-690-0013

MP-5D King Jack 164D Mariners Point La Hartfield VA 23071 jandlking@gmail.com H 804-776-0490

Laurie
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